:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9491846

Jul 11, 2024 19:34 (UTC)

In epoch 296,620 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1061443 - 0.018767964 ETH®
58.47 USD

2 1061444 - 0.018741714 ETH®
58.38 USD

3 1061445 - 0.018764531 ETH®
58.46 USD

4 1061446 - 0.018672929 ETH®
58.17 USD

S 1061447 - 0.064015042 ETH®
199.43 USD

6 1061448 - 0.018752519 ETH®
58.42 USD

7 1061449 - 0.018742117 ETH®
58.39 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/9491846
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/296620
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1061443
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1061444
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1061445
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1061446
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1061447
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1061448
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1061449

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1061450

1061451

1061452

1061453

1061454

1061455

1061456

1061457

1061458

Validator Id

225820

Amount

0.018791084
58.54 USD

0.018840572
58.69 USD

0.018862972
58.76 USD

0.018850793
58.72 USD

0.018747100
58.40 USD

0.018832873
58.67 USD

0.018889435
58.85 USD

0.018789449
58.53 USD

0.064069560
199.60 USD

Amount

+ 0.045278127

141.06 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1061450
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1061451
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1061452
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1061453
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1061454
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1061455
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1061456
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1061457
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1061458
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/225820

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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