

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 23:11 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9491846</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 11, 2024 · 19:34 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>296,620</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1061443</u>	- 0.018767964 ETH ② 58.47 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1061444</u>	- 0.018741714 ETH ⊘ 58.38 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1061445</u>	- 0.018764531 ETH ⊘ 58.46 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1061446</u>	- 0.018672929 ETH ③ 58.17 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1061447</u>	- 0.064015042 ETH ⊘ 199.43 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1061448</u>	- 0.018752519 ETH ⊘ 58.42 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1061449</u>	- 0.018742117 ETH ⊘ 58.39 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1061450</u>	- 0.018791084 ETH ⊘ 58.54 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1061451</u>	- 0.018840572 ETH ⊘ 58.69 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1061452</u>	- 0.018862972 ETH ⊘ 58.76 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1061453</u>	- 0.018850793 ETH ⊘ 58.72 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1061454</u>	- 0.018747100 ETH ③ 58.40 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1061455</u>	- 0.018832873 ETH ③ 58.67 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1061456</u>	- 0.018889435 ETH ③ 58.85 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1061457</u>	- 0.018789449 ETH ⊘ 58.53 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1061458</u>	- 0.064069560 ETH ② 199.60 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	225820	+ 0.045278127 ETH 🤣

141.06 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.